Varta 4014 LR14 Baby Industrial - 20 pack

Caractéristiques

Code d’article

Marque

Tension (V)

Type

Hauteur

Diametre

Capacité

Numéro d'article Vabo
Poids

Systeme

UNSPSC-Code

V4014

Varta

1.5V

MN1400 - E93 - KC -
50.0 mm

26.2 mm

7800 mAh

30114

659

Alkaline

26111702 Alkaline batteries

Meer info: https://interbat.be
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